

MD.No-502
21-22

ભાગીદારી પુસ્તક

(Maintainance)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

A. B. Enterprises

Acread

DIVISION

Acread

SUB-DIVISION

જામીન માલિકી

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Bahadurpur	70				
Khetwari 977					
Agency:- A.B. Enterprises					
Agreement No - 17 SBD/2020-21					
Actual date of Completion					
14/02/2021					
1) Restoration of					
Rain cuts/Bornas					
With 50%					
2	6.80	1.20	0.30	4.896 m ³	
2	4.20	1.10	0.30	2.772 m ³	
1	7.40	1.20	0.30	2.664 m ³	
1	5.60	1.00	0.30	1.68 m ³	
2	3.80	1.25	0.30	2.85 m ³	
1	4.80	0.90	0.30	1.295 m ³	
2	8.00	1.25	0.30	6.60 m ³	
1	7.50	1.10	0.30	2.47 m ³	
				Net Qty = 24.627 m ³	
Making of Bornas					
1 shoulder. Staff-					
pping excess					
du-					
Complete Job.					

25/01/2021
2 JSE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3	5.80	x	1.20	= 20.88 m ²
	2	6.20	x	1.25	= 15.50 m ²
	3	4.80	x	1.15	= 16.56 m ²
	4	5.20	x	1.00	= 20.80 m ²
	3	5.90	x	1.20	= 21.24 m ²
	3	4.80	x	1.25	= 18.00 m ²
	2	5.40	x	1.20	= 12.96 m ²
	4	9.40	x	1.20	= 45.12 m ²
	5	8.60	x	1.25	= 53.75 m ²
	4	10.20	x	1.25	= 51.00 m ²
					Net Qty = 275.81 m ²
30/01/2024 SE					

3)	Repair of POT				
	holes with 75				
	mm do				
	Complete job				
1	x	1.00	x	1.00	= 1.00 m ²
1	x	2.20	x	1.25	= 2.75 m ²
1	x	1.80	x	1.50	= 2.70 m ²
1	x	1.90	x	1.20	= 2.28 m ²
1	x	2.10	x	1.40	= 2.94 m ²
1	x	3.20	x	1.20	= 3.84 m ²
1	x	2.40	x	1.30	= 3.12 m ²
1	x	1.20	x	1.40	= 1.68 m ²
1	x	1.80	x	1.50	= 2.70 m ²
1	x	1.20	x	1.40	= 1.68 m ²

Net Qty = 24.69 m²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) patch repair over pot holes with 20 mm portland cement — do —					
Same Qty vide TMB-D					
	(14)	8 Item	M(3)		$24.69 m^2$
5) Maintenance of CD. Work —					01 No.
6) Maintenance of Road Sign —					0.35 Km
7) Maintenance of road sign —					0.71 Km
(i) cutting of branches of tree —					01 No.
(ii) cutting of shrubs from Roadway —					04 Nos
(iii) Trimming of grass — do —					
	2	30.00	0.45		$27.00 m^2$
	2	18.0	0.40		$14.40 m^2$
	2	20.0	0.35		$14.00 m^2$
	2	25.0	0.65		$32.50 m^2$
	5	30.0	0.50		$75.00 m^2$
	8	20.0	0.45		$72.00 m^2$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	7	25.0	0.35		61.25 m ²
	2	25.0	0.65		32.50 m ²
	2	30.0	0.45		27.00 m ²
	4	17.00	0.50		34.00 m ²
					Net 04 = 389.65 m ²
9) Maintenance of Trees					36 Nos.
10) White washing of parapet wall					
Top -	2	6.15	0.40		4.92 m ²
End side -	4	0.40	0.60		0.96 m ²
Inside -	2	6.15	0.60		7.38 m ²
Outside -	2	6.15	0.60		7.38 m ²
				Qty =	20.64 m
				say Qty =	21.00 m
11) providing and laying of hot Applied thermoplastic - do - Complete job					
	2	70.5	0.10		141 m ²

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of Road cuts — do —					
24.627 m ² Qty vide TMB-P (13)					
@ 406.82/m ² —				RS =	10019.20
2) Making of Berms Shoulder — do —					
275.81 m ² Qty vide TMB-P (14)					
@ 61.70/m ² —				RS =	17017.20
3) Repair of POT holes — do —					
24.69 m ² Qty vide TMB-P (14)					
@ 412.90/m ² —				RS =	10195.20
4) patch repair over POT holes — do —					
4.69 m ² Qty vide TMB-P (15)					
@ 283.12/m ² —				RS =	6990.20
5) Maintenance of C/D works — do —					
0.1 No. Qty vide TMB-P (15)					
@ 1130.67/No. —				RS =	1131.20
6) Maintenance of Road signs — do —					
0.35 Km Qty vide TMB-P (15)					
@ 1077.81/Km —				RS =	377.20
7) Maintenance of 2nd & 3rd Km — do —					
				RS =	45729.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.71 Km Qty vide TMB-P (15)					
@ 702.29 / Km —				RS =	499.00
8) i) cutting of					
branches of Tree					
— do —					
01 No. Qty vide TMB-P (15)					
@ 109.74 / No —				RS =	110.00
9) i) cutting of Shrubs					
from Road					
Way — do —					
04 Nos. Qty vide TMB-P (15)					
@ 6.73 / No —				RS =	27.00
10) ii) Trimming of					
grass — do —					
389.65 m Qty vide TMB (16)					
@ 2.24 / m —				RS =	873.00
11) Maintenance					
of Tree by Row					
— do —					
36 Nos. Qty vide TMB-P (16)					
@ 574.05 / No —				RS =	20666.00
10) ii) providing and					
laying hot thermoplastic					
— do —					

RS = 67904.00
Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned by CamScanner